








18









SN NN NN NN NSNS NSNS NN NSNS NSNS E NSNS EEEEEEEEEEEEEENg,

LT

NN NI E NI NN NN NN NN NN NN NN EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE®

a,y *
A NS EE NN NSNS NN EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEERS



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

A



















10



11




12




13




14




15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



(

)

26



27






10

11

12

29




30




31




1019 674
51% 80% 4 0.8%  0.6%
92.7% 89.9% 5 0.0%  0.1%
01% 0.0% 6 13%  1.3%

32




1,019 674
89.0% 83.8% 1.7% 3.1%
6.6% 10.2% 0.9%  0.7%
19%  2.1%
100%
89.0%
8%
80% |-
60% |-
0% |—
20 1 10.2%
6.6% "
19% 2.1% 17% 3.1% 0.9% 0.7%
0%
o]
1,019 674
09%  0.9% 57.2%  32.0%
02%  1.9% 14.3%  2.7%
23%  13.4% 06%  1.2%
245%  47.9%
70%
oo | i
o | 47.9%
0% |
32.0%
30% 24 5%
20% a0 14.3%
10% | .
0.9%0.9% 0.2%1.9% 2.3 2.7% 0.6%1.2%
0% MR - L L L L

33




1,019 674
56.2%  50.7% 13.4%  2.4%
122%  6.1% 39%  2.7%
184% 12.8% 303% 17.7%
18%  1.8% 10 94%  8.3%
9.1%  5.2% 11 11.6%  21.4%
41%  0.6% 12 13%  3.4%
70%
o m
60% 56.20
50.7%
50% |
40%
30% H
oo | 18.4% 17.7% 2L4%
g 12.2% 13.4% 116
1o | 6.1% 8% 9.1%52% 9.4%g 30
1.84L.8% 4% 6 | [24% 39% 279 13534

1,019 674
15.0% 37.8% 75%  3.6%
34.8% 28.8% 28%  0.3%
26.2% 21.8% 32%  0.6%
93%  5.9% 11%  12%
50%
40% 37.8%

30%

20%

10%

0%

34.8%

28.8% 26.2%
21.8%

9.3%

> 3.6 3.2%
’_i h 286 |:E 6%  L1KL2%

7.5%

34




o
1,019 674
29.1%  23.0% 20.0% 26.3%
22.4%  29.8% 1.0%  0.7%
275%  20.2%
50%
40%
29.1% 29.8%
S0% 1 27.5% 26.3%
23.0% 22.4%
- 20.2% 20.0%
10% |
1.0% 0.7%
% ‘ ‘ L
(o
1,019 674
1 0.9%  0.1% 701%  62.9%
2 57%  11.9% 40%  2.4%
3 58%h  9.8% 6.4%  3.6%
14%  1.5% 14%  1.3%
4.4%  6.5%
80%
o 7014
60% |-
500 |
a0h |
30%
200 11.9%
10% : ' : 35% v 6.5% : %
0.9% H 8‘/’i. 14% 15% % : 6% 1.4% 13%
0% 0.1%‘ L L w'_.w wl__wl_hw

35




60.5%

7.9%

1.9%
13.6%
12.6%
18.4%

2.7%

0.7%

2.9%

56.5%

32.6%

1.2%
18.0%
6.7%
10.4%

3.3%
0.6%

4.0%

11
11

12
13

14

15

16
17

18

1,019

674

1.4%

2.7%

10.2%
2.3%
11.9%
1.5%

54.7%
2.7%

0.9%

2.5%

7.4%

7.7%
4.5%
10.8%
5.9%
46.6%
2.4%
0.6%

70%

60%

50%

a0% |

30%

20%

10% r

0%

40%25% 7.4%
7% 0'7806%2'9% 1.4% 2.
1 — . [ =

7Y

36




1,019 674

14.8%  8.6% 21%  3.3%
67.1% 69.1% 21%  5.2%
11.8%  12.3% 2.2%  1.5%
80%
ol o 146915
60% |
50% |
40%
30% |
20% |
14.8% 11.8%12.3%
10% 86% 5.2
2.1% 3.3% 215 =" 2.2% 1.5%
0% ‘ ‘ e L e
10 o
10 o
1,019 674
189% 11.9% 50%  1.5%
56.6%  46.4% 300% 18.0%
350  1.6% 67.0% 71.8%
342% 635% 10 2.3%  1.3%
230% 148% 11 0.0%  4.3%
7.0%  4.6% 12 2.3%  1.5%
100%
a0 |
80% 71.8%
67.0% 71.
70% | 63.5%
60% 56.6%
50% 46.4%
0% 34.2
30.0%
30% 23.0%
18.9% 8.0%
o P 14'8%700/ 4.3% 2.3
10% | 354 O%4.6% 5.0 2.3% 3% 2.3% 5y
1.6% % sy 13% 40

37




11

o
11 o
1,019 674
29%  3.4% 86%  8.0%
139% 35.8% 1.5% 4.9%
50%  9.1% 13.2%  12.2%
75%  8.2% 10 26.3% 13.5%
151% 309% 11 16.6% 13.5%
73%  7.1% 12 12.0%  8.3%
50%
o | _—
30.9%
30% 26.3%
20% . 16.6%
13.9% 1% 8 21%5'1% . . 13.2% 1905 | [135% 3'5%12.00/n
10% | o 5% 771y 86%g oy
2.9% 3.4% k 9th

38




12

1 019 674
111% 2664 35% 46k
383%  38.3% 51%  2.8%
10
132%  22.1% 184%  46%
1
206%  17.1% 139%  10.7%
12
140% 1364 65%  203%
21% 2% 13 83%  50%
24% 260% 14 50%  42%
60%
s0% |
121%

40%

30%

20%

10% r

0%

38.3% 38.3%

39




13 o
1,019 674

54.6%  48.7% 26.3%  26.0%
33%  135% 39.8% 35.3%
380% 466% 10 93%  8.2%
93% 89% 11 92%  13.9%
538% 487% 12 12%  0.4%
102% 82% 13 26%  1.6%
239%  20.2%

70%

60% 154 6% 52.8%

sou |[]48 7 46.6% ] 487%

39.8%
a0% H 36.04 35:3%
3%
30% | 23.9% 26.0%
- 20.2%
135% 10.2% PR
1o | 9.3% g oy ey 9.3%82%-
3.3% 12%) 1, 26% gy

40




14 13
(e}
1,019 674
1 500% 49.6% 4 14.8%  11.0%
2 686 82% 5 48%  40%
3 194% 236% 6 41%  37%
70%
60%
500% 49.6%
504
40%
30%
23.6%
19.4%
204
14.8%
1.0%
10% 6.8% 82
4.8% 4,0 41% 3.7%
o M |
15 (o
1,019
5
L1511 56.8% . 153 2324
2 ()
s 7.3% 6 3.2%
3 0/ 0)
15-3 2.5% 7 2.7%
4
L 15-3 4.3%
70%
60% | 56.8%
504
40%
30%
23.2%
20% |—
10% — 7-3%
I—I 256 4.3% 3.2% 2.7%
o% — | — i

41




15-1 15 1
(o
579

65.5% 1 3.3%
39.0% 12 9.5%
0.9% 13 1.4%
23.1% 14 1.9%
5.4% 15 8.8%
19.2% 16 30.1%
0.7% 17 16.4%
0.3% 18 4.1%
2.2% 19 0.2%

10 2.1%

80%

65.5%

70% |

60% |

50% |

)0
aos L] 300
30.1%
30% T 23.1% B
20% H ] 19.2% 16.49
0.5
10% 1 i 2.2% 2.1% 33k 14% 19% 0 41%
N o || g ‘0.7%‘0,3%"-_|"-_|‘|_|‘|_|”~_|"-_|‘ || g oo

42




15-2 15 2
[e]
74
14.9% 24.3%
33.8% 10 6.8%
41.9% 11 9.5%
4.1% 12 31.1%
1.4% 13 18.9%
4.1% 14 4.1%
1.4% 15 16.2%
0.0% 16 0.0%
50%
41.9%
a0 | ]
33.8%
— 31.1%
30% — ]
24.3%
18.9%
20%
14.9% 162%
! 9.5%
10% - 6.8%
4.1% 4.1% 4.1%
14% 1.4%
o ‘ iy o 00K |_| . _0.0%

43




15-3 15 345
(o]
305
8.9% 10 15.7%
37.0% 1 12.1%
416% 12 6.2%
1.0% 13 25 9%
4.3% 14 6.6%
5.6% 15 57.0%
2.0% 16 19.7%
1.3% 17 5.6%
21.6% 18 0.7%
0%
60% 57;0%
50% |
41.6%
40% 37.0%
30% 25.9%
216% 19.7%
200 | 157%
son 121%
10% 43% 56% - H 6.6% 5.6%
10% 0% 1.3% )
OO Hegm2e=l ol il e

44




1,019 674

115%  14.4% 21.2%  25.8%
64.7%  61.4% 77.6%  78.5%
159% 52.4% 56%  3.9%
27% 274 44%  4.2%
186% 429% 10 14.1%  12.0%

90%

80% 77.6% 185 | =

700 | 64.7% ‘

60%

50% |

40% |

I 25.8%
30% 202
20% |17 sy 14.4% 14.1% 15
: 5.6%
10% ¢ 2.7%2.7% S 4k, |—._
0% . ,_ﬁz

—_r>

45




17 16
]
1,019 674
489%  46.4% 255% 283
204% 1604 0 207 1624
9  76% 1L 167%  24.0%
283% 2674 12 181% 153%
7% 70w 13 208% 1884
145% 211% 14 20% 244
48%  39% 15 22% 40K
180% 218%
60%
s 9%
50% ¢ 46.4%
40% H
28.3% 28.3%
30% 26.7% 25.5% 24.0%
20.4% 21.1% 21.8% 2L7% 6 70 18.1% 208% o

20%

10%

0%

46




18 17
(e}
1,019 674
68.8% 62.0% 17%  2.2%
23.2%  24.6% 2% 2.8%
234%  23.4% 42%  7.0%
13.1%  14.4%
80% = =
68.8%
0% 52.0%
60%
50%
40%
30% 232%246% 2349, 23.4%
20% 13.1%14'4%
0/
10% L2k o2y Ao

0%

— ]

a7




19 18
1,019 674
285% 25.8%
715% 74.2%
1,019 | 290 729
674 174 500
1693 | 464 | 1229
55 27
32 11
14 16
49 37
49 19
10 11
3 7
78 46
290 174

48




49



50






